
                 Name of Organisation Contact person

1 e-Travel S.A Marina Thomopoulou (HR Supervisor)
Athens (Greece) Tel. 2130184043

E-mail: m.thomopoulou@pamediakopes.gr

2 Rimontgò Alina Knufinke

Valencia (Spain) Tel. +34 963 504444
Spain E-mail: internship@rimontgò.es

3 University of Pardubice Ticiano Costa Jordao

Repubblica Ceca E-mail: www.upce.cz
ticiano.costa-jordao@upce.cz

Tel. 466036571

4 Icon Studios LTD Dr. Gege Gatt

 San Gwann SGN 3000 (Malta) E-mail: info@icon.com.mt
website: www.icon.com.mt
Tel: +35621440080

5 Epicor Software Slovakia s.r.o. Pier Paolo Soresi

Bratislava (Slovakia) E-mail: psoresi@epicor.com
              www.epicor.com
tel. +421 2 3500 2346

6 Casa degli Italiani di Barcellona Simone Callisto Manca

E-mail: comunicazione@casaitaliani.com

website:www.casaitaliani.com

7 Trollhttans Stad. Patrick Lindroth

tel. 0046-520497092

E-mail: PATRICK.LINDROTH@TROLLHATTAN.SE

8 Icon Studios Icon Studios
San Gwan (Irland) fax/tel.0035-21440080

E-mail:info@icon.com.mt



9 QS Dario Consoli
London (UK) E-mail: dario@qs.com

website: www.qs.com

10 The Company Shop Sonia Gabbiano

E-mail: sgabbiano@thecompanyshop.ie

url: www.thecompanyshop.ie

11 C.H. Robinson E-mail: krzysztof.kuich@chreurope.com
Warsaw tel.:0048226536541

website: www.chrobinson.com

12 Primal Shield Marcus Tonndorf
Berlin (Germany) E-mail: marcus@primalshield.com

tel.: 00491702215175

tel.: 00491702215175

website: Primalshield.com

13 European Youth Information and Counselling Agency (ERYICA) Davide Capecchi
Luxembourg E-mail: secretariat@eryica.org

E-mail: director@eryica.org

tel. +352 621 295 314

website: www.eryica.org

14 Maecenas educacioón y cultura Ingrid Cobos López, 

José Navalpotro 
Ingrid Cobos: 0034 687 47 68 77

José Navalpotro: 0034 661 44 01 45

Ingrid Cobos:  ic@maecenaseducacion.com 

José Navalpotro:  jn@maecenaseducacion.com 

info@maecenaseducacion.com

15 Unisys Global Services Hungary (UGSH)  website: http://jobs.unisys.com 
Budapest and Pecs  E-mail: ugsh-recruitment@unisys.com 

Anna Szentirmay
E-Mail: jobs@visual-meta.com



16 Dora Stratou Theatre   Ms. Adamantia Angeli (Executive Secretary)
 Athens tel.:+30 210 324 4395
Greece E-mail: mail@grdance.org

website: www.grdance.org

17 Nerea Belgium S.P.R.L. Jessica De Ganseman (Office Manager)
Bruxelles tel.: +32 499 980 335
Belgium E-mail: jga@nerea.com

18 EASD Valencia

Ana Estudillo Molina (International Office)
International Coordinator

Spain tel.:0034 963156707

E-mail: International@easdvalencia.com

19 UNIÓN INTEGRADA DE ARQUITECTOS SLP 
Enrique Revuelta Romo (Departaments of projects 
developments)

Spain tel.: +34 954 90 80 87
E-mail: enriquerevuelta@unia-arquitectos.com

website: www.unia-arquitectos.com

20 BREESE LITTLE Josephine Breese

30d Great Sutton Street, London, EC1V 0DU tel.: 00 44 7919 416 290
E-­‐mail:	
  Josephine@breeeselittle.com

21 Entrepreneur Capital, S:L (Opinno) Rebeca Bárcena (HR Director)
Madrid (Spain) tel.: +34 911 284 864/ +34 609327124

22 IES”PROFESSOR MANUEL BROSETA” FRANCISCO FERRI GARCÍA

AVDA. DEL TREN, 22           -03450- HEAD OF ENGLISH DEPARTMENT; TEACHER OF 
SECONDARY EDUCATION

BANYERES DE MARIOLA (ALICANTE) tel.: 616761291
E-mail:pacoferri@gmail.com

website: www.iespmbroseta.com

23 University of the Basque Country Amaya Sagarminaga (International Projects Officer)

rebeca.barcena@opinno.com 



(Universidad del País Vasco/Euskal Herriko Unibertsitatea) tel.: +34 943015136 / +349435127

20018 Donostia-San Sebastián, SPAIN E-mail: amaia.sagarminaga@ehu.es

24 EUITI-­‐Bi,	
  University	
  of	
  the	
  Basque	
  Country Dr. Izaskun Garrido 

Paseo	
  Rafael	
  Moreno,	
  3,	
  Bilbao,	
  Spain	
  48013 Vice-Dean of Research and International Relations

tel.:34688673552

E-mail:ispgahei@ehu.es

website:www.ehu.es

25 Transnational Consulting, S.L. Kamila Silska / Pilar Cordón (Human Resource)

E-mail:  ksilska@veturis.com / rrhh@veturis.com

tel.: 34910601935

26 The International Affairs and Innovation department of Belas 
Portfolio, CV and motivation letter to: 
internacional@fba.ul.pt

Universidade de Lisboa is offering an Erasmus 
  placement/Leonardoda Vinci Grant for Creative coder

27 The International Affairs and Innovation department of Belas Artes internacional@fba.ul.pt

de Lisboa is offering an Erasmus placement/Leonardo da Vinci 
Grant for Marketing and Cultural management.

28 EUITI-Bi, University of the Basque Country Dr. Izaskun Garrido 

Paseo Rafael Moreno, 3, Bilbao, Spain 48013 Vice-Dean of Research and International Relations

tel.: 34688673552

E-mail: ispgahei@ehu.es

29 KAFKAS UNIVERSITY, KARS - TURKEY
E-mail: erasmus@kafkas.edu.tr and 
metinkartal@kafkas.edu.tr
website: www.kafkas.edu.tr  and

http://kbp.kafkas.edu.tr 

30 EASD Valencia Ana Estudillo Molina(International Coordinator)

C/ Pintor Domingo, 20     46001 Valencia   Spain tel.: 0034 963156707

International@easdvalencia.com



31 The International Affairs and Innovation department of Belas Artes E-mail: internacional@fba.ul.p

Universidade de Lisboa is offering an Erasmus placement/Leonardo
da Vinci Grant for Webdeveloper/programmer.

32 Akademie der bildenden Künste Wien / Prof. Wolfgang Marx (Malereiwerkstatt)

Academy of Fine Arts Vienna Gabriele Reinharter (International Office)

Institut für Bildende Kunst

Malereiwerkstatt

E-mail: w.marx@akbild.ac.at

E-mail: g.reinharter@akbild.ac.at

website: www.akbild.ac.at

33 Internship Online Marketing for Slovakia in Berlin Charles Bellissen 

Visual E-Mail: jobs@visual-meta.com

34 Internship Online Marketing for Czech Republic in Berlin Charles Bellissen 

E-Mail: jobs@visual-meta.com

35 Internship Online Marketing for Hungary Charles Bellissen

in Berlin E-Mail: jobs@visual-meta.com

36 University of Extremadura
Irene Cabañas (international officer for Erasmus 
Placement)

37 Sella Life Limited E-mail: irenecd@unex.es 

Dublin camilla.sorrentino@sellalife.ie

Republic of Ireland

38 Alenis Hungary Kft Csilla	
  Domotor
alenis.internships@gmail.com
Katalin	
  Bosza
internships.admin@alenis.com



39 Tandem (escuela international Madrid) Matilde Cerrolaza

mcerrolaza@tandem-­‐madrid.com

40 Pannone Grup Roberto Pannone

Barcellona Spagna 34931986544

roberto.pannone@pannonegrup.com
www.pannonegrup.com

41 British International school Tania De Canio

UK www.thebis.com

42 Tourism IDEA Luca Puglia

Cracovia Polonia l.puhlia@tourismidea.com
0048 889557929

www.tourismidea.com

43 Croenen and co Aurore de Villegas

Bruxelles Belgio a.devillegas@croenenandco.com
3226402379

44 Sella Life LTD Marco Sessa

Dublino Irlanda 35316788700

marco.sessa@sellalife.ie

45 Optical Radio Project Marcello Acri

Londra info@opticalradio.net
www.opticalradio.net


